@ 2025 Lady Twilighters League USGA

Antelope Hills
PRI July 3, 2025
Round 13 - July 3, 2025 Leaderboard
LOW GROSS

Flight 1

Plaver To Par Total
y Gross Gross

McClain, Kathy

Anderson, Stephanie +6 42
3 Jacobs, Sarah +7 43
T4 Ishikawa, Kathy +11 47
T4 McBride, Chris +11 47
T4 Melton, Kelly +11 47
7 Poindexter, Phanwasa +12 48
8 Albanesius, Danielle +14 50
9 Miller, Linda +17 53
10 Lara, Ann +18 54
11 Menzie, Denise +22 58

S

Meyer, Beth
T2 Evans, Pamela +15 51
T2 Turner, Laura +15 51
4 Fetter, Karin +16 52
5 Puntenney, Judy +17 53
6 Prator, Mary +21 57
T7 Dunn, Sandy +22 58
T7 Edwards, Kristi +22 58
T7 Gannon, Cindy +22 58
T7 Winton, Pam +22 58

Plaver To Par Total
y Gross Gross

1 Linville, Sharon

2 Short, Pat +14 50
3 Mitchell, Pat +19 55
4 Antilla, Gret +20 56
5

Kay, Karen +21 57
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2025 Lady Twilighters League

Blyth, Joni
Richards, Kimberly
Bourbeau, Michelle
Boyd, Carol

July 3, 2025
Round 13 - July 3, 2025 Leaderboard

+25
+29
+31
+35

61
65
67
71



@ 2025 Lady Twilighters League USGA

e July 3, 2025
Round 13 - July 3, 2025 Leaderboard

LOW NET

Flight 1

To Par TOtal
Player Net

Anderson, Stephanie

T1 McClain, Kathy -1 35
3 Albanesius, Danielle E 36
4 Melton, Kelly +1 37

T5 Jacobs, Sarah +2 38

T5 Poindexter, Phanwasa +2 38
7 Ishikawa, Kathy +3 39

T8 Lara, Ann +4 40

T8 McBride, Chris +4 40

T8 Miller, Linda +4 40

11 Menzie, Denise +10 46

-
Meyer, Beth
2 Evans, Pamela -1 35
3 Turner, Laura E 36

T4 Fetter, Karin +1 37

T4 Puntenney, Judy +1 37
6 Gannon, Cindy +3 39

T7 Dunn, Sandy +4 40

T7 Prator, Mary +4 40

T9 Edwards, Kristi +5 41

T9 Winton, Pam +5 41

To Par TOtal
Player Net

1 Linville, Sharon

2 Short, Pat -5 31
3 Mitchell, Pat -4 32
4 Antilla, Gret -3 33
5 Kay, Karen E 36



€ L
\@‘)

Antelope Hills

GOLF COURSES

T8
T8

2025 Lady Twilighters League

July 3, 2025
Round 13 - July 3, 2025 Leaderboard

Blyth, Joni
Bourbeau, Michelle
Boyd, Carol
Richards, Kimberly

+1
+6
+7
+7

37
42
43
43



